ANDRIANA COURT APARTMENT 102

DETAILS

Type
Area
Location
Bedroom

Energy Performance Category

Total covered area

Internal covered area
Covered verandas [ Terraces

Other covered areas
Common Areas

Covered Parking

Apartment
Paphos
Citycentre
1

Energy Efficiency: (A)

80.73 m?

50.28 M2
10.85 m?

19.60 m?
8.10 m?2

.50 m?



ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

UNIT NO. PROPERTY TYPE

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

THIS PROPERTY IS MARKETED BY

ARISTO DEVELOPERS

PLOT SIZE

BEDS

COVERED AREAS

9617 m?

80.73 m?

127.33 m?

145.76 m?

169.09 m?

127.33 m?

145.76 m?

169.59 m?

131.73 m?

149.46 m?

72.45 m?

PRICE

€250,000 +VAT

€325,000 +VAT

€350,000 +VAT

€395,000 +VAT

€360,000 +VAT

€360,000 +VAT

€405,000 +VAT

€370,000 +VAT

€370,000 +VAT

STATUS

AVAILABLE

SOLD

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

SOLD

INFO@ARISTODEVELOPERS.COM

+357 26 841800



